TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Maneesh Chadha		06/14/2012	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Direct Path Investments, LLC
Street Address:	24922 Muirlands Blvd.
Internal Address:	#122
City:	Lake Forest
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92630
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3884728	GYMSPIN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9498556371

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: (949) 855-1246

Email: nlinares@stetinalaw.com

Correspondent Name: Eric L. Tanezaki
Address Line 1: 75 Enterprise
Address Line 2: Ste. 250

Address Line 4: Aliso Viejo, CALIFORNIA 92656

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DPATH-002Z
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Eric L. Tanezaki
Signature:	/Eric L. Tanezaki/
Date:	06/20/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=UCC-1 Filed#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004804 FRAME: 0862

3884/28

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		\neg						
949-709-2662								
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					500010000			
Goodrich Law			UMENT NU IG NUMBE					
870 Roosevelt Ave.			IG NOMBE IG DATE: 0					
Irvine, CA 92620					CTRONICALL	Y FOR V	WEB FILING	
USA					R CA FILING	OFFICE	USE ONLY	
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u> debtor Ina. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		do not abb	reviate or	combine n	ames			
Quantum Group of Companies, a Nevada limited liability	company							
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME			MIDDLE	NAME		SUFFIX	
16. INDIVIDUAL O LAGI NAME	I IIIOT NAME			"""	IVANIL			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	TE POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY	
34618 Spindle Tree St.	Winchester			CA	92596		USA	
1d. <u>SEE</u> ADD'L DEBTOR INFO	1e. TYPE OF	ht JUR	SDICTION		-			
INSTRUCTIONS	ORGANIZATION	OF ORC	ANIZATIO	N 1g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL	_ ID#, if		
	limited liability	Nevada					NONE	
	company	1 ve vacio	·	NV200	41167301			
A ADDITIONAL DEDTODIO EVACTEULI, LEGAL MANE	, v	(0 0)	· · ·					
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert or	niy <u>one</u> debtor nam	e (2a or 21	o) - ao not a	abbreviate	or combine n	ames		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME			MIDDLE	NAME		SUFFIX	
Chadha	Maneesh			"""	TVAINE		[x	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CO	DF	COUNTRY	
34618 Spindle Tree St.	Winchester			CA	92596	,,,,	USA	
2d. <u>SEE</u> ADD'L DEBTOR INFO	2e. TYPE OF	of JUR	SDICTION	_	•	15 " 16		
INSTRUCTIONS	ORGANIZATION	OF ORC	ANIZATIO	N 2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL	_ ID#, If		
							NONE	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of A	ASSIGNOR S/P) - in:	sert only <u>c</u>	<u>ne</u> secure	d party nai	me (3a or 3b)			
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
Direct Path Investments, LLC								
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	AME		SUFF	SUFFIX	
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE			COUNTRY	
24922 Muirlands Blvd. #122	Lake Forest	Lake Forest CA		92630		USA	USA	
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:								
Any and all rights of use or ownership held in that certain trac	demark issued to N	Aaneesh (Chadha on	or after D	ecember 4, 2	2008 by	the	
United States Patent and Trademark Office under serial numb					<i>'</i>	•		
				K. 2.2.				
5. ALT DESIGNATION: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONS							CFILING	
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or					(S) on Debtor			
recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS	IADDITION		[optiona	il] 🗀 All De	ebtors Deb	tor 1	Debtor 2	
Attach Addendum [if applicable]								
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA								

FILING OFFICE COPY

RECORDED: 06/20/2012

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004804 FRAME: 0863